TAI-TECH
P1
SMD Type Power Inductor SSL6D28SF-SERIES
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 14/06/03 新 發 行 楊祥忠 詹偉特 徐允珮
備

Customer
Part Number
TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
IDC
(A) max.
 SSL 6D28SF-3R0Y 3.0 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.024 3.00
 SSL 6D28SF-3R9Y 3.9 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.027 2.60
 SSL 6D28SF-5R0Y 5.0 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.031 2.40
 SSL 6D28SF-6R0Y 6.0 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.035 2.25
 SSL 6D28SF-7R3Y 7.3 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.054 2.10
 SSL 6D28SF-8R6Y 8.6 ± 30% 0.1V/10K 0.058 1.85
 SSL 6D28SF-100M 10 ±20% 0.1V/10K 0.065 1.70
 SSL 6D28SF-120M 12 ±20% 0.1V/10K 0.070 1.55
 SSL 6D28SF-150M 15 ±20% 0.1V/10K 0.084 1.40
 SSL 6D28SF-180M 18 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.095 1.32
 SSL 6D28SF-220M 22 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.128 1.20
 SSL 6D28SF-270M 27 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.142 1.05
 SSL 6D28SF-330M 33 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.165 0.97
 SSL 6D28SF-390M 39 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.210 0.86
 SSL 6D28SF-470M 47 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.238 0.80
 SSL 6D28SF-560M 56 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.277 0.73
 SSL 6D28SF-680M 68 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.304 0.65
 SSL 6D28SF-820M 82 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.390 0.60
 SSL 6D28SF-101M 100 ±20%  0.1V/10K 0.535 0.54
1.Low profile very effective in space-conscious applications.
2.Low resistance and high energy storage.
3.100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
100